What is your opinion on the idea of allowing more
restaurants on these commercial streets?
Sainte-Catherine (between Atwater and Clarke)
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Mean : 4.175 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [4.103 - 4.247] | Standard Deviation : 1.000 | Standard Error : 0.037
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What is your opinion on the idea of allowing more
restaurants on these commercial streets?
Greene Avenue
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Mean :4.118 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [4.043 - 4.194] | Standard Deviation : 1.046 | Standard Error : 0.039
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What is your opinion on the idea of allowing more
restaurants on these commercial streets?
Victoria Village
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Mean : 4.129 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [4.052 - 4.206] | Standard Deviation : 1.070 | Standard Error : 0.039



What is your opinion on the idea of allowing businesses
serving alcohol without meals on these commercial streets?
Sainte-Catherine (between Atwater and Clarke)
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Mean : 3.218 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [3.114 - 3.323] | Standard Deviation : 1.449 | Standard Error : 0.053



What is your opinion on the idea of allowing businesses
serving alcohol without meals on these commercial streets?
Greene Avenue
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Mean : 3.100 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [2.994 - 3.206] | Standard Deviation : 1.469 | Standard Error : 0.054



What is your opinion on the idea of allowing businesses
serving alcohol without meals on these commercial streets?
Victoria Village
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Mean : 3.039 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [2.932 - 3.147] | Standard Deviation : 1.484 | Standard Error : 0.055



Should tourist accommodation establishments be allowed to
be located on the floors of commercial buildings?
Sainte-Catherine (between Atwater and Clarke)
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Mean : 3.163 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [3.063 - 3.262] | Standard Deviation : 1.376 | Standard Error : 0.051



should tourist accommodation establishments be allowed to
be located on the floors of commercial buildings?
Greene Avenue
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Mean : 2.760 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [2.660 - 2.860] | Standard Deviation : 1.389 | Standard Error : 0.051



should tourist accommodation establishments be allowed to
be located on the floors of commercial buildings?
Victoria Village
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Mean : 2.726 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [2.625 - 2.827] | Standard Deviation : 1.394 | Standard Error : 0.051



45%

40%

35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%

Should new medical clinics be allowed to be located on the
floors of commercial buildings?
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Mean : 3.871 | Confidence Interval @ 95% : [3.788 - 3.954] | Standard Deviation : 1.153 | Standard Error : 0.042



